Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date Name

10/20/2023 Aristondo Herlinda J
10/20/2023 Armichardy Valerie G
10/20/2023 Armistead Sarah A
10/20/2023 Bateman Christina M
10/20/2023 Bauer Royce R
10/20/2023 Bell Sierra L
10/20/2023 Beyuka Ramona L
10/20/2023 Bingham Lee S
10/20/2023 Cada Brenna M
10/20/2023 Cook JodiR
10/20/2023 Corbett Ron B
10/20/2023 Davidson Melinda G
10/20/2023 Dillon Gregory R
10/20/2023 Eppich Dayna M
10/20/2023 Gahley Leah M
10/20/2023 Grier Christine
10/20/2023 Griffin Patrick G
10/20/2023 Grooms Jenny R
10/20/2023 Grove Dea D
10/20/2023 Harley Carissa A
10/20/2023 Heath-Wilmarth Jayne E
10/20/2023 Heil Frances A
10/20/2023 Ivey Melinda A
10/20/2023 Joyce Brian C
10/20/2023 Kesler Douglas A
10/20/2023 Ketterling Toni D
10/20/2023 Lewis Vera A
10/20/2023 Linthicum Lindsey N
10/20/2023 Lucas Chloe A
10/20/2023 Lueddeke Charlene R
10/20/2023 Mahon Sandra L
10/20/2023 McLinn Emilee
10/20/2023 Miller Connie L
10/20/2023 Nishitani Bradley A
10/20/2023 Parker Sharon L
10/20/2023 Ritter Vianne K
10/20/2023 Robbins Trista R
10/20/2023 Rod Addie M
10/20/2023 Rodgers Taylor L
10/20/2023 Shelton Marygrace
10/20/2023 Shumway Amy L
10/20/2023 Tharp Katie L
10/20/2023 Tucker Paula D
10/20/2023 Warner Robyn L
10/20/2023 Wells Dawn M
10/20/2023 Wiens Laura M

GrossPay City State Zip
780 Council ID
5844.98 Council ID
3883.91 Council ID
1373 Council ID
3401.66 Council ID
3992.08 Council ID
5276.81 Council ID
4748.5 Council ID
4069.08 Cambridge ID
6657.07 Council ID
6159.49 Council ID
2299.33 Council ID
990 Council ID
3584.74 Council ID
1870.36 Council ID
126.25 Indian Vall¢ID
6636.36 Midvale ID
6242.83 McCall ID
4069.08 Council ID
2086.83 Council ID
330 Council ID
96 Council ID
3648.58 Council ID
6686.1 Council ID
2022.5 Council ID
132 Cambridge ID
967.5 Council ID
1689.07 Indian Vall¢ID
5568.26 Council ID
4728.5 Council ID
4069.08 Council ID
2720.91 Council ID
1012.5 Council ID
5183.04 McCall ID
3276.46 Council ID
1113.75 Council ID
4996.66 Council ID
4105.74 Council ID
1847.81 Council ID
3202.8 Council ID
5395.16 Council ID
2439.87 Council ID
3164.66 Council ID
3803.41 Council ID
2355.08 Council ID
2086.83 Council ID

83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83610
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83632
83645
83638
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83610
83612
83632
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83638
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612



drct-dpst

drct-dpst
56879
56880
56881
56882
56883
56884
56885
56886
56887
56888
56889

10/20/2023 Zollman AnnaR
10/20/2023 Zumwalt Rainy S
10/20/2023 Sheneberger Taylor M
10/20/2023 Cheatham CorrinaJ
10/20/2023 Hyer Stanley George
10/20/2023 Zimmerman Mesa E
10/20/2023 Paradis Layne
10/20/2023 Howard Michael L
10/20/2023 Warner Joseph A
10/20/2023 Stanford Miles A
10/20/2023 Crowell Douglas R
10/20/2023 Glenn Andrew T
10/20/2023 Shumway Daniel A

1603.01 Council
2491.22 Council
686.25 Council
291 Council
205 Council
1203.75 Council
357.5 Council
7605 Fruitland
1664 Council
312.5 Council
247.5 Council
825 Council
247.5 Council

83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612
83619
83612
83612
83612
83612
83612



